
 

 

2024-2025 meeting schedule 

*More weekend meetings/outings will be added later* 

Call/text or email Doug Gilbert with questions (513-379-5264 & doug@loveourland.org) 

Meeting # Day of Week Date Time Location 
1 Monday 9/16/2024 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
2 Monday 9/30/2024 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
3 Monday 10/14/2024 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
4 Saturday 10/26/2024 12:00 p.m. Grailville 
5 Monday 10/28/2024 6:00 p.m. LMS 
6 Saturday 11/9/2024 12:00 p.m. Grailville 
7 Monday 11/11/2024 6:00 p.m. LMS 
8 Monday 11/25/2024 6:00 p.m. LMS 
9 Monday 12/9/2024 6:00 p.m. Grailville 

10 Monday 12/16/2024 6:00 p.m. LMS 
11 Monday 1/6/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
12 Monday 1/20/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
13 Monday 2/3/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
14 Monday 2/17/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
15 Monday 3/3/2025 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
16 Monday 3/17/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
17 Monday 3/31/2025 6:00 p.m. LMS 
18 Monday 4/14/2025 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
19 Monday 4/28/2025 6:00 p.m. Grailville 
20 Monday 5/12/2025 6:00 p.m. Grailville 

 


